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LAU Attschment 'A' -Substantial Hold11€3

ATTACHMENT 'A' - 27 January 2017

Relevint Intir,st In Ll™limy Austral• L]mit,d { IAU') h d b,  Izn,ovsk,Group of Comp,nles

Int.rest

Ankla Pty Ltd-ACN 074 315 432

Sunstar Australia Pty Ltd -ACN

073856676

Poltick Pty Ltd - ACN 074 315 549

Skylevl Pty Ltd

L Mtzikovsky & M WInothal

Total Interest

Last Notified

302,707

7,607,389

946,400

10,000

S.0

2,735,000
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10,000
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355%
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29,542.298 2,735,000 32,277,298 11.093%
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